
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK; Party Role=
Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199203180000
07721

03/18/1992
12:00:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOODARD,
RONALD &
LOUISE

395 719

199203210000
08210

03/21/1992
12:00:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

396 592

199204240000
58031

04/24/1992
03:55:40

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VINING, B
EDWARD JR

199207150001
40731

07/15/1992
11:39:46

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FAY, JOHN C
JR

199207220001
47491

07/22/1992
10:59:28

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KAM
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

199208070001
62951

08/07/1992
08:02:34

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLOW
RIDGE INC

199209100001
97291

09/10/1992
06:09:40

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILLS,
WILLIAM  T III

199209280002
14911

09/28/1992
03:30:34

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROCK
SOUTHERN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199211060002
59981

11/06/1992
10:52:30

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WEBSTER, M
NEAL

199212070002
92441

12/07/1992
02:50:18

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES, JOHN
A

199301040000
00481

01/04/1993
10:01:39

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HINES,
ROLAND S JR

199301040000
00471

01/04/1993
10:01:38

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KIKER, JAMES
E

199301250000
22731

01/25/1993
09:29:06

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES O NEIL,
FRANK B

199302190000
49041

02/19/1993
10:38:58

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, JAY A
JR

199302170000
46331

02/17/1993
01:42:07

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RILEY,
MICHAEL R

199302170000
46341

02/17/1993
01:42:08

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HINES,
ROLAND S JR

199304070000
94241

04/07/1993
01:38:05

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DILLARD,
KEITH A

199304120000
98971

04/12/1993
11:21:23

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TIDWELL,
ESTHER S



199305130001
37421

05/13/1993
10:24:58

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LINN, WILLIAM
MICHAEL

199305190001
43851

05/19/1993
11:33:11

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS,
RICHARD A

199305270001
53881

05/27/1993
02:31:29

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PIHAKIS,
JAMES N

199307190002
10011

07/19/1993
08:27:17

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUTLER,
SANDRA S

199307300002
25121

07/30/1993
10:53:25

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LESLIE,
JAMES H

199304290001
20611

199308020002
27141

08/02/1993
01:49:54

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SHADES
RIDGE LTD

199305100001
31861

199308250002
56081

08/25/1993
09:06:32

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FES
PROPERTIES

199309070002
72211

09/07/1993
11:51:59

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MAHANNAH,
HARRY A

199309300003
02361

09/30/1993
04:29:11

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

199309300003
02351

199309240002
95981

09/24/1993
04:02:28

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHELTON,
CLARENCE A
III

199209210002
07671

199310150003
21781

10/15/1993
01:20:23

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ELLING,
RANDOLPH

199303160000
71611

199310270003
37531

10/27/1993
05:24:32

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BURELL,
ANDREW A

199205260000
92401


