Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199203180000 07721	03/18/1992 12:00:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODARD, RONALD & LOUISE	395	719				·
199203210000 08210	03/21/1992 12:00:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	396	592				
199204240000 58031	04/24/1992 03:55:40	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VINING, B EDWARD JR						
199207150001 40731	07/15/1992 11:39:46	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FAY, JOHN C JR						
199207220001 47491	07/22/1992 10:59:28	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KAM CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC						
199208070001 62951	08/07/1992 08:02:34	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLOW RIDGE INC						
199209100001 97291	09/10/1992 06:09:40	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLS, WILLIAM T III						
199209280002 14911	09/28/1992 03:30:34	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCK SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
199211060002 59981	11/06/1992 10:52:30	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBSTER, M NEAL						
199212070002 92441	12/07/1992 02:50:18	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, JOHN A						
199301040000 00481	01/04/1993 10:01:39	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HINES, ROLAND S JR						
199301040000 00471	01/04/1993 10:01:38	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KIKER, JAMES E						
199301250000 22731	01/25/1993 09:29:06	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	O NEIL, FRANK B						
199302190000 49041	02/19/1993 10:38:58	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, JAY A JR						
199302170000 46331	02/17/1993 01:42:07	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RILEY, MICHAEL R						
199302170000 46341	02/17/1993 01:42:08	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HINES, ROLAND S JR						
199304070000 94241	04/07/1993 01:38:05	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DILLARD, KEITH A						
199304120000 98971	04/12/1993 11:21:23	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TIDWELL, ESTHER S						

199305130001 37421	05/13/1993 10:24:58	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LINN, WILLIAM MICHAEL				
199305190001 43851	05/19/1993 11:33:11	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS, RICHARD A				
199305270001 53881	05/27/1993 02:31:29	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PIHAKIS, JAMES N				
199307190002 10011	07/19/1993 08:27:17	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BUTLER, SANDRA S				
199307300002 25121	07/30/1993 10:53:25	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LESLIE, JAMES H			199304290001 20611	
199308020002 27141	08/02/1993 01:49:54	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SHADES RIDGE LTD			199305100001 31861	
199308250002 56081	08/25/1993 09:06:32	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FES PROPERTIES				
199309070002 72211	09/07/1993 11:51:59	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MAHANNAH, HARRY A				
199309300003 02361	09/30/1993 04:29:11	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO			199309300003 02351	
199309240002 95981	09/24/1993 04:02:28	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELTON, CLARENCE A III			199209210002 07671	
199310150003 21781	10/15/1993 01:20:23	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLING, RANDOLPH			199303160000 71611	
199310270003 37531	10/27/1993 05:24:32	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BURELL, ANDREW A			199205260000 92401	_